
Supported Transceivers Information

The following tables list supported 10G & 40G SFP+ 

transceives, 100G QSFP28 transceivers,  for FS M6800-TSP16 

and M6500-TMXP5. They were tested by FS technicians to 

ensure compatibility.

TRANSCEIVERS SUPPORTED ON FS M6800 And M6500 Series  Guide

Transceivers  Supported on FS M6800-
TSP16 And M6500-TMXP5 Series  Guide

Model  of Transponder

• M6800-TSP16

www.fs.com 1

• M6500-TMXP5
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TRANSCEIVERS SUPPORTED ON FS M6800 And M6500 Series  Guide

Models of Transponder

M6800-TSP16 & M6500-TMXP5

100G QSFP28 Transceivers

FS P/N ID NO. Description

QSFP28-SR4-100G 48354
 QSFP-100G-SR4-S Compatible 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 100m DOM Optical 

Transceiver Module

QSFP28-BLR4-100G 102531
QSFP-100G-LR4-S Compatible 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1310nm 10km DOM Optical 

Transceiver Module

Models of Transponder

M6500-TMXP5

40G&10G QSFP+ Transceivers

FS P/N ID NO. Description

QSFP-SR4-40G 36157
  QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO DOM Optical 

Transceiver Module

QSFP-SR4-40G 36189
Networks QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO DOM 

Optical Transceiver Module

SFP-10GSR-85 11552
 SFP-10G-SR Compatible, 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver Module 

(Standard)

SFP-10GSR-85 36431
 E10GSFPSR Compatible 1000BASE-SX and 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM 

Transceiver Module

Note: Further more information about FS fiber optic transceivers modules, see the https://www.fs.com/c/fiber-optic-transceivers-9.
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